

Open (4)

Answered

Dismissed



JL

**Jeanette Laster** (Guest) 03:43 PM

The chat is disabled...Kiki, I know that you have invested a lot of effort in bringing these groups together to explore these options and moving the work forward. You have shared the pros and cons here...and having a great deal of community organizing experience, Can you maybe share where your vision and choice might be leaning toward? Do you find one more successful?

Answer live

Type answer

BN

**Barb Neal - Hayden Lake Watershed Association** (Guest) 03:44 PM

How would the board of a new non-profit be elected?

Answer live

Type answer

CP

**Christina Petit-Post Falls Chamber of Commerce** (Guest) 03:45 PM

My question is what will happen to the people that have been very involved up until now if it goes to CDA 2030?

Answer live

Type answer

CP

**Christina Petit-Post Falls Chamber of Commerce** (Guest) 03:46 PM

It seems like many many hours have gone into this and I am not sure 25% of focus time is enough to cover it regionally. If 2030 is considered would they entertain 50% focus given this is the largest issue in our area?

Answer live

Type answer

JT

**Jeff Tyler** (Guest) 03:46 PM

...

Many who I talk to have said their property taxes have increased around 19%, rents and mortgages will in turn have to increase, what now?

Answer live

Type answer

SK

**Scott Krajack** (Guest) 03:46 PM

I love what CDA 2030 has done & accomplished. I think the greatest strength of combining is the structure already being in place. But that structure could also be seen as a weakness because there is a group that opposes CDA 2030. The biggest concern I have is the diluting of the agenda. CDA 2030 has a very diverse agenda. Does anyone on the panel have any thoughts on that?

Answer live

Type answer

CP

**Christina Petit-Post Falls Chamber of Commerce** (Guest) 03:52 PM

Kiki, do you know if the businesses willing to support a new group would be willing to give funding to CDA 2030 so that they could fund additional hours and or staff?

Answer live

Type answer

Broo... to Me (Direct Message) 03:47 PM

BS

For some reason, the Q&A isn't working for me as a panelist, so I'll shoot my question to you: Do we see the future of RGHIP as a convener, or a do-er? Is RGHIP a way to emphasize work that existing organizations are doing and providing more information sharing / regional coordination, or is RGHIP a way to introduce work that isn't being done in the community?

Linds... to Hosts and panelists 03:31 PM

LA

Very impressed with the tangible progress. Kudos Kiki and partnership!!